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ORDINE DI PUNTEGGIO 

Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

1 BESSONE CRISTINA 26,376 
2 PERRONE DAVIDE 24,263 
3 FORNARA ROBERTA 21,351 
4 BOIDO NADIA 20,831 
5 LITTIZZETTO MONICA 20,497 
6 PEIROLO CLAUDIA 20,011 
7 GEUNA TIZIANA 19,339 
8 PRIMO ILARIA 19,147 
9 GRIMALDI LAURA 18,729 
10 LIBERALATO ROBERTA 18,685 
11 LUSSO LAURA 18,464 
12 RISSO CRISTIANA 18,273 
13 CERUTTI GIAN LUCA 18,000 
14 NECCO GIORGIA 17,581 
15 RICCARDO RAFFAELLA 16,882 
16 ROSSINO BARBARA 16,523 
17 RAPETTI MARIA RAFFAELLA 16,385 
18 ROSSO SILVIA 15,576 
19 RICUPERATI SARA 15,035 
20 CAMPAGNA TIZIANA 14,660 
21 RACALBUTO SARA SIMONA 14,547 
22 PANEBIANCO AMANDA 14,530 
23 CIPOLLA DANIELA 14,203 
24 DUELLA PAOLO 14,186 
25 SORBA LUCIANA 14,103 
26 PEROTTO ELENA 13,856 
27 BARDELLI DANIELA 13,409 
28 MENTIGAZZI LAURA 13,383 
29 CALORIO GIUDITTA 13,353 
30 DI DIO KATIA 13,190 
31 BONAGA SIMONA 13,000 
32 CAIRO ELISABETTA 12,945 
33 FERRARI RAFFAELLA 12,689 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

34 SALVINO BARBARA 12,551 
35 LATERZA PAOLA 12,500 
36 ROMANIELLO MARA 12,374 
37 SCIAME' MONICA 12,071 
38 SORCE MASSIMO 11,922 
39 CHIODO MARTINETTO ROBERTA 11,857 
40 FERRINO DANIELA 11,837 
41 VALLAURI PAOLA 11,652 
42 OSIO DANIELA 11,390 
43 FAVA MARINA 11,368 
44 NAPPI ORNELLA 11,355 
45 BELLOTTO MARCO 11,261 
46 GONELLA MARCO 11,224 
47 BOLOGNA ANNA 11,137 
48 FENOCCHIO GIORGIA 10,926 
49 VARNAI ANNA 10,594 
50 GIANNETTI CLAUDIA CRISTINA 10,566 
51 PIRAS MARIA ANTONELLA 10,547 
52 MAZZEO DANIELA 10,475 
53 MORERO DANIELA 10,280 
54 PILONE MONICA 10,279 
55 BO FRANCA 10,245 
56 BATTISTELLO ANNA MARIA 10,137 
57 RAITERI RAFFAELLA 10,132 
58 FERRERO MERLINO SILVIA 10,048 
59 BARBERIS ELIANA 9,929 
60 ZUCCHI SERENA 9,841 
61 CAMERA LORENA 9,751 
62 CANALE LUISELLA 9,732 
63 PAULETTA MAURIZIO 9,618 
64 CASTAGNA FILOMENA 9,611 
65 MILONE ELENA MARIA 9,569 
66 BORATTI ALESSANDRA 9,564 
67 PINNA MARIA PAOLA 9,392 
68 GOLZIO PAOLA MARIA 9,275 
69 GONELLA RAFFAELLA 9,194 
70 BUSSO FEDERICA 9,175 
71 CASTELLI MARIA ANGELICA 9,033 
72 CALCAGNO DANIELA 9,031 
73 LEVY TIZIANA 9,014 
74 BOTTINELLI ELENA 9,006 
75 AVIDANO FEDERICA 9,000 
76 LERDA MARIA TERESA 9,000 
77 RICCO CLAUDIA 9,000 
78 BUGNI BATTE CINZIA LUCIA 9,000 
79 MARECH LUCREZIA 9,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

80 BROLATO GIULIA 9,000 
81 GIRIBONE SIMONA 9,000 
82 SCALESE MARA 9,000 
83 OCONE DANIELA 9,000 
84 ZAPPADOR MARINA 9,000 
85 DI MONTE GIULIA 9,000 
86 FAVOLE ALBERTO 9,000 
87 ARTIOLA RITA 9,000 
88 PORZIO ALESSANDRA 9,000 
89 GIULIANO GIANNA 9,000 
90 SERRA MANUELA 9,000 
91 SMANIOTTO CRISTINA 9,000 
92 GUALTIERI ELENA 9,000 
93 ABBRUGIATI CLAUDIA 9,000 
94 CRITELLI LAURA ANTONIETTA 9,000 
95 LATELLA SARA JENNIFER 9,000 
96 BAUDUCCO ROBERTA 9,000 
97 COLONNA VALENTINA 9,000 
98 GUIDETTO LAURETTA MARIA 9,000 
99 FURNO ALESSIA 9,000 
100 DANIELI MORENA 9,000 
101 OTTIN-FASSE BEATRICE 9,000 
102 ROMEO ANNUNZIATA 9,000 
103 BARZON STEFANIA 9,000 
104 VIARENGO GIUSTINA 9,000 
105 AMBROSOLI ANNA 9,000 
106 OLIVERO MAURIZIO 9,000 
107 FROSSI MATTEO PAOLO 9,000 
108 CANAVERO MICAELA 9,000 
109 BADAGLIACCA ROSA 9,000 
110 BALDONI MARIANNA 9,000 
111 CENSI LUCIA 9,000 
112 VACCARINO CECILIA 9,000 
113 FORZANO SERENA 8,980 
114 FONTANA MANUELA 8,949 
115 ROSSI FRANCESCA 8,643 
116 RANIERI MONICA 8,502 
117 AUDERO ANTONELLA 8,459 
118 CASTALDO ROMINA 8,459 
119 PLATINI SILVIA 8,452 
120 GENINATTI NENI MONICA GIULIA 8,390 
121 MONTI RAFFAELLA 8,175 
122 LUPO SIMONA 8,175 
123 ZULLO GIUSEPPINA 8,138 
124 CARROZZO ANTONELLA 8,128 
125 PAGOTTO BARBARA 8,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

126 PIOPPO ELENA 8,000 
127 TULONE RAFFAELLA 8,000 
128 FILIPPA SARA 8,000 
129 ZUFFRANIERI MARCO 8,000 
130 BESSOLO BARBARA 8,000 
131 COMMUNARA CINZIA 8,000 
132 SIMONELLI BARBARA 8,000 
133 ROMUSSI LAURA 8,000 
134 SCHIVA MARIA 8,000 
135 RAMONDA EVELIN 8,000 
136 VINARDI GIOVANNI MARCO 8,000 
137 LO VALVO STEFANIA 8,000 
138 DABBENE ORNELLA 8,000 
139 GIUNIPERO MARA 8,000 
140 OZZELLO DILETTA 8,000 
141 BINASCHI LUCA 8,000 
142 PACCHIANA PARRAVICINI MARIA VITTORIA 8,000 
143 GIRAUDO PAOLA 8,000 
144 TRICARICO MARIKA 8,000 
145 SCAVONE CATERINA 8,000 
146 FASSINA SIMONA 8,000 
147 MONTUSCHI ANNA 8,000 
148 GRANDE ALESSIA 8,000 
149 BROCCARDO SILVIA 8,000 
150 DE VECCHI CONSUELO 8,000 
151 GHIGLIONE VALERIA 8,000 
152 MUNAFO' AMBRA 8,000 
153 BEVILACQUA CERRATO MEDINA 8,000 
154 SPATOLA MELANIA 8,000 
155 CARBONARA CRISTINA 8,000 
156 PEILA CLAUDIA 8,000 
157 CRISTIANO LOREDANA 8,000 
158 MOTTURA BIANCA 8,000 
159 DELRIO DANIELA 8,000 
160 IL GRANDE ROSA 8,000 
161 BANDA VERONICA 8,000 
162 NEGRO MANUELA 8,000 
163 SECCHI LUANA 8,000 
164 CHIANTORE MARCO 8,000 
165 BATTELLO ALESSIA 8,000 
166 VALENTE MONICA 8,000 
167 OBIALERO BARBARA 8,000 
168 DI COLA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
169 NOTARO LOREDANA 8,000 
170 AGNELLO SIMONA 8,000 
171 BELLINI SIMONA 8,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

172 CONTERIO PAOLA 8,000 
173 DEVIETTI GOGGIA FEDERICA 8,000 
174 MARELLO CHIARA 8,000 
175 FERRERO ANTONELLA 8,000 
176 FREIRIA LUCA 8,000 
177 DUGHERA ANDREA 8,000 
178 CISTERNINO ANTONIO 8,000 
179 LA GRECA ANGELA 8,000 
180 MOSCHINI SIMONA 8,000 
181 CRIVELLI BARBARA 8,000 
182 ORTUSO LUISA 8,000 
183 STRATI GLENDA 8,000 
184 CORDERO MASSIMO 8,000 
185 SCORDO GIOVANNI GIANPIERO 8,000 
186 MINATI CHIARA 8,000 
187 INTILLA ANDREA 8,000 
188 RUMI MAURO 8,000 
189 CAPOSIO CHIARA SAVITRI 8,000 
190 BORILE MICHELA 8,000 
191 GALLIZIA CARLO ALBERTO 8,000 
192 CANTA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
193 VICINO LUISA 8,000 
194 D'ALFIO ELENA 8,000 
195 EMINA FEDERICA 8,000 
196 RAVAGNANI FRANCESCA 8,000 
197 CANDILORO LAURA SILVIA 8,000 
198 SUSCA GIOVANNA 8,000 
199 BAUSANO MANUELA 8,000 
200 PASSERINI ROBIN 8,000 
201 BIZZINI MARIA ANNUNZIATA 8,000 
202 BELLIZZI STEFANO 8,000 
203 ROSONE GABRIELLA 8,000 
204 PASCHETTA FEDERICA 8,000 
205 FICILI PAOLA 8,000 
206 VAI DANIELA 8,000 
207 MUZZUPAPPA EVA 8,000 
208 CAVALLO MARCO 8,000 
209 BURACCHI LAURA 8,000 
210 COMELLA CHIARA 8,000 
211 ZEDDA MASSIMO 8,000 
212 FRANSCINI MONICA 8,000 
213 SAPONARO ANGELA 8,000 
214 GALLO FEDERICA 8,000 
215 BENETELLO BARBARA 8,000 
216 TINOZZI RICCARDO 8,000 
217 MEINI CHIARA 8,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

218 AGNELLI ILEANA 8,000 
219 UNTERRICHTER RICHARD EUGEN 8,000 
220 BERTA EMANUELA 8,000 
221 GIANOTTI NORA 8,000 
222 MOTTA STEFANIA 8,000 
223 ALLOCCA ANNA 8,000 
224 CARAMAZZA CHIARA 8,000 
225 LONGO MICAELA 7,964 
226 BRESCIANO MARIA GRAZIA 7,964 
227 RAPICAVOLI PAOLA 7,945 
228 BALLA SILVIA 7,589 
229 DI PILATO MARIA 7,550 
230 CASTAGNOLI ROSSANA 7,530 
231 COCO ALESSANDRA SABRINA 7,170 
232 CAPORALE SILVIA 7,092 
233 MARTINOTTI SILVIA 7,000 
234 CAVALITTO STEFANO MARIA 7,000 
235 PANGRAZI MARIA GRAZIA 7,000 
236 OTTAVIANI BARBARA 7,000 
237 CANTARELLA ALESSIA ANNA 7,000 
238 MACCHI GIORGIA 7,000 
239 POMERO ARIANNA 7,000 
240 GRENCI MICHELANGELO 7,000 
241 MINETTI SARAH ELISABETTA 7,000 
242 MATTIO EZIO 7,000 
243 CASI ELEONORA 7,000 
244 VACCARINO CHIARA 7,000 
245 TIEZZI MARIA NOVELLA 7,000 
246 CESTELLI ALBERTO 7,000 
247 ROSSI FRANCESCA 7,000 
248 ZANINI BUCCELLA ELAINE 7,000 
249 TOSCANO MARGHERITA 7,000 
250 GIUFFRÈ MARIA CONCETTA 7,000 
251 STROPPA ANNA 7,000 
252 GENESIA MARIA LUISA ELEONORA 7,000 
253 PACE GLADYS 7,000 
254 COGNO SIMONA 7,000 
255 COSTANTINO SEYLA 7,000 
256 VENEZIANI ANNALISA 7,000 
257 ESPOSTO MARIELLA 7,000 
258 SANNA ANNA 7,000 
259 AMADEI MAILA 7,000 
260 RUFFA BRUNELLA 7,000 
261 SOLIMAN STEFANIA 7,000 
262 CARBONE ELISA 7,000 
263 CASTALDO MASSIMO 7,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

264 RIETTO MONICA 7,000 
265 ESPOSITO LUCIA ISABELLA 7,000 
266 DI BRITA ROSSANA 7,000 
267 VERRASTRO MICHELE ANGELO 7,000 
268 DEAGOSTINI CATERINA 7,000 
269 DI BITONTO DONATELLA 7,000 
270 MARINOSCI MARISTELLA 7,000 
271 GALLONE CINZIA 7,000 
272 MAGNANI MARINELLA 7,000 
273 CAPPELLETTI SARA 7,000 
274 MALIMPENSA LUCA FABIO 7,000 
275 RAIMONDO SILVIA 7,000 
276 MISTRONI PAOLA SABRINA 7,000 
277 PACI ROBERTA 7,000 
278 FERRARIS ALESSANDRA 7,000 
279 MARZANO FRANCESCA 7,000 
280 ROSSOVICH ELISA 7,000 
281 PALMISANO DANIELA 7,000 
282 FICCO MIRKO 7,000 
283 BARBARELLO MELANIA 7,000 
284 GUIDOTTI ELENA 7,000 
285 ROMEO GIORGIA MARIA 7,000 
286 RABBIA MANUELA 7,000 
287 DAL SANTO IRINA MARILENE 7,000 
288 DE FRINO PAOLA 7,000 
289 BOTTON ELISA 7,000 
290 BISIO PAOLA 7,000 
291 BONARDI ELENA 7,000 
292 DE LUCA IOLANDA MARIA 7,000 
293 FE' CLAUDIA 7,000 
294 ANTONINI ALESSIA 7,000 
295 VAGGELLI IACOPO 7,000 
296 CASSESE TIZIANA 7,000 
297 DALMASSO RAFFAELLA 6,929 
298 SURGO VALENTINA 6,929 
299 CHIAPPERINI TIZIANA 6,241 
300 MIGLIARINI SILVANA 6,000 
301 MASSUCCO BARBARA 6,000 
302 BOVERO ANDREA 6,000 
303 MONTORFANO EMANUELE 6,000 
304 PITTON BARBARA 6,000 
305 PIAZZESE DELIA MARIARITA 6,000 
306 MINECCIA VALENTINA 6,000 
307 GIAMPAOLO SERENA 6,000 
308 FURLANO BARBARA 6,000 
309 CONTALDO TERESA 6,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

310 GALLIZIOLI PAOLA 6,000 
311 BONINI RAFFAELLA 6,000 
312 AIRASCA MARINA 6,000 
313 CONDELLI SIMONA 6,000 
314 BECCARIA ANNA 6,000 
315 PARLANI BARBARA 6,000 
316 PERALTA VALERIO 6,000 
317 CANDONI LIDIA 6,000 
318 NOTA ALESSIA 6,000 
319 AFFRONTI VALENTINA 6,000 
320 GRAGLIA ELENA 6,000 
321 VESSIO DAVIDE 6,000 
322 GIAMBONA ERMINIA 6,000 
323 TORRE SUSANNA EMMA 6,000 
324 PARZIALE FRANCESCA 6,000 
325 BUSSI BARBARA 6,000 
326 ISAIA PAOLA 6,000 
327 TAMBURO ANNA 6,000 
328 CELLA MASSIMO 6,000 
329 DI LEVA STEFANIA 6,000 
330 REANO LISA GIUSEPPINA 6,000 
331 GIOVARA STEFANIA 6,000 
332 NEGRO ELISA 6,000 
333 MUNNO ALESSANDRA 6,000 
334 CAMBIANO MARTINA 6,000 
335 TOMASI CONT SIMONA 6,000 
336 ONEGLIA BARBARA 6,000 
337 CLEMENTE MARISA 6,000 
338 CRISCUOLO VITTORIA 6,000 
339 LEMBO SONIA 6,000 
340 RASETTI CLAUDIA 6,000 
341 FIORENZANO LUCIA 6,000 
342 IAZZOLINO BARBARA 6,000 
343 GIACHERO LUCA MARIA 5,964 
344 LEPORI EMANUELA 5,381 
345 SERRA LETIZIA 5,000 
346 DOTTA MADDALENA 5,000 
347 MORTAROTTI MONICA 5,000 
348 MANZONE CRISTINA 5,000 
349 MATIOTTI CRISTIANA 5,000 
350 SAJEVA MASSIMILIANO 5,000 
351 STANIZZO MARIA ROSA 5,000 
352 MONTE STEFANO 5,000 
353 GUERCI PAOLO 5,000 
354 GIACOSA LAURA 5,000 
355 GRIMALDI ALESSANDRA 5,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

356 CONTUZZI LUCIANA 5,000 
357 DEVALLE MANUELA 5,000 
358 DONATONE ANTONELLA 5,000 
359 SCARAFIOTTI CLAUDIA 5,000 
360 SABBIONE ANNA LAURA 5,000 
361 BRIZZO FRANCA 5,000 
362 BERTOLA TIZIANA 5,000 
363 QUARTA MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
364 VENTURA ANNALISA 5,000 
365 ROMANO STEFANIA 5,000 
366 SCINICA CARMELA 5,000 
367 BORIO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
368 CULOTTA ANTONELLO 5,000 
369 MONDINO STEFANIA 5,000 
370 CORSO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
371 PALMESE FEDERICA 5,000 
372 PEGORARO DAVIDE 5,000 
373 FIORINA GIORGIA 5,000 
374 ROCCIA ELVIA 5,000 
375 AMICO GIUSEPPINA 5,000 
376 D'ARINO MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
377 PASSERINI MILENA 5,000 
378 PETRIZZELLI MARCO 5,000 
379 BASTITA ROBERTA 5,000 
380 DI NOIA CHIARA 5,000 
381 ROSSO PIERA 5,000 
382 CORVINO GIANLUCA 5,000 
383 COSTAMAGNA BARBARA 5,000 
384 CAPELLERO BARBARA 5,000 
385 ANGILLETTA CHIARA 5,000 
386 SARTORI SIMONA 5,000 
387 FILIPPELLI SARA 5,000 
388 DI PAOLA SILVIA 5,000 
389 BARBERO SILVIA 5,000 
390 GAROFALO FRANCESCHINA 5,000 
391 PIANCA CLAUDIA 5,000 
392 RUPO MONICA 5,000 
393 CASTELLINO MANUELA 5,000 
394 BECATTINI CINZIA 5,000 
395 RAMASSO ANNALISA ROSINA 5,000 
396 LICOPOLI LAURETTA 5,000 
397 PANIGONI VALERIA 5,000 
398 SACCHETTI MARTA 5,000 
399 SPADAFINA PAOLA 5,000 
400 DI FRANCESCO DANIELA 5,000 
401 TOMATIS DAVIDE 5,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

402 FERRERO LORENA 5,000 
403 FANTONE MARA 5,000 
404 DE SIATI MONICA 5,000 
405 BORGHI MARTINA 5,000 
406 BUSSO ELENA 5,000 
407 ROMANO LIZA 5,000 
408 ALBERA MONICA 5,000 
409 ONORATO VALENTINA 5,000 
410 DELLA BELLA NADIN 5,000 
411 OLIVO FEDERICA 5,000 
412 ORLANDO PAOLA 5,000 
413 LATRONICO PAOLA 5,000 
414 SIRAGUSA ROSSELLA 5,000 
415 MONACO DANIELA 5,000 
416 BOVIO ELENA 5,000 
417 BOTTA GIOVANNI 5,000 
418 CAPUANO ARIANNA 5,000 
419 MOSONI ANNA 5,000 
420 GALEASSO ANDREA 5,000 
421 DELLAFERRERA GIOVANNA 5,000 
422 ROBBE MARTA 5,000 
423 IOIMO GIORGIO 5,000 
424 MUSIARI FRANCESCA 5,000 
425 FISSORE ALESSANDRA 5,000 
426 SOLDATINI MARCELLA 5,000 
427 MUSCA DANIELA 5,000 
428 SAVASTA ANDREA 5,000 
429 CRESPI CHIARA MICHELA 3,138 
430 JAHIER MIRIAM 3,000 
431 BERTARELLI STEFANO 3,000 
432 MERGOLA ANNA 3,000 
433 SPERTA NICOLETTA 3,000 
434 DOTTI MATTEO 3,000 
435 ZENATTI ERIKA 3,000 
436 SOLDANI ROBERTO 3,000 
437 BOETTI ELENA TERESA 3,000 
438 DONIS MANUELA 3,000 
439 SASSU OLGA GIOVANNA 3,000 
440 ROCCA ANNA RITA 3,000 
441 PAPANIKOLAOU CHRISTINA 3,000 
442 VESPOLI ELGA 3,000 
443 DELIA CHIARA 3,000 
444 DOMINICI NOEMI 3,000 
445 GENTILE ROBERTO 3,000 
446 RONZINO ANTONELLA 3,000 
447 BORELLO ELISA MARGHERITA 3,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio

448 CHIARLO ALESSANDRA 3,000 
449 GRECO PAOLA BLESILLA 3,000 
450 SIMIONATO SARA FEDERICA 3,000 
451 PALAZZO GIANFRANCO 3,000 
452 MONTALDO CARLOTTA MARIA 3,000 
453 MARCHESI SIMONA ANNA 3,000 
454 SELLA NADA 3,000 
455 RAMONDA SABRINA 3,000 
456 GAINA MARIA ANIELA 3,000 
457 FERRARI CRISTINA 3,000 
458 PANNACE ENZO 3,000 
459 DE PALO ERIKA 3,000 
460 HORTA DE REZENDE RICCI ADRIANA 3,000 
461 CISIANO CAROLA 3,000 
462 SALMASO SILENA TERESA 3,000 
463 GAMALERO SONIA 3,000 
464 DE BLASI MONYA 3,000 

 

 

 



ORDINE ALFABETICO 
 

Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
93 ABBRUGIATI CLAUDIA 9,000 
319 AFFRONTI VALENTINA 6,000 
218 AGNELLI ILEANA 8,000 
170 AGNELLO SIMONA 8,000 
312 AIRASCA MARINA 6,000 
408 ALBERA MONICA 5,000 
223 ALLOCCA ANNA 8,000 
259 AMADEI MAILA 7,000 
105 AMBROSOLI ANNA 9,000 
375 AMICO GIUSEPPINA 5,000 
385 ANGILLETTA CHIARA 5,000 
294 ANTONINI ALESSIA 7,000 
87 ARTIOLA RITA 9,000 
117 AUDERO ANTONELLA 8,459 
75 AVIDANO FEDERICA 9,000 
109 BADAGLIACCA ROSA 9,000 
110 BALDONI MARIANNA 9,000 
228 BALLA SILVIA 7,589 
161 BANDA VERONICA 8,000 
283 BARBARELLO MELANIA 7,000 
59 BARBERIS ELIANA 9,929 
389 BARBERO SILVIA 5,000 
27 BARDELLI DANIELA 13,409 
103 BARZON STEFANIA 9,000 
379 BASTITA ROBERTA 5,000 
165 BATTELLO ALESSIA 8,000 
56 BATTISTELLO ANNA MARIA 10,137 
96 BAUDUCCO ROBERTA 9,000 
199 BAUSANO MANUELA 8,000 
394 BECATTINI CINZIA 5,000 
314 BECCARIA ANNA 6,000 
171 BELLINI SIMONA 8,000 
202 BELLIZZI STEFANO 8,000 
45 BELLOTTO MARCO 11,261 
215 BENETELLO BARBARA 8,000 
220 BERTA EMANUELA 8,000 
431 BERTARELLI STEFANO 3,000 
362 BERTOLA TIZIANA 5,000 
130 BESSOLO BARBARA 8,000 
1 BESSONE CRISTINA 26,376 

153 BEVILACQUA CERRATO MEDINA 8,000 
141 BINASCHI LUCA 8,000 
290 BISIO PAOLA 7,000 
201 BIZZINI MARIA ANNUNZIATA 8,000 
55 BO FRANCA 10,245 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
437 BOETTI ELENA TERESA 3,000 
4 BOIDO NADIA 20,831 
47 BOLOGNA ANNA 11,137 
31 BONAGA SIMONA 13,000 
291 BONARDI ELENA 7,000 
311 BONINI RAFFAELLA 6,000 
66 BORATTI ALESSANDRA 9,564 
447 BORELLO ELISA MARGHERITA 3,000 
405 BORGHI MARTINA 5,000 
190 BORILE MICHELA 8,000 
367 BORIO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
417 BOTTA GIOVANNI 5,000 
74 BOTTINELLI ELENA 9,006 
289 BOTTON ELISA 7,000 
302 BOVERO ANDREA 6,000 
416 BOVIO ELENA 5,000 
226 BRESCIANO MARIA GRAZIA 7,964 
361 BRIZZO FRANCA 5,000 
149 BROCCARDO SILVIA 8,000 
80 BROLATO GIULIA 9,000 
78 BUGNI BATTE CINZIA LUCIA 9,000 
209 BURACCHI LAURA 8,000 
325 BUSSI BARBARA 6,000 
70 BUSSO FEDERICA 9,175 
406 BUSSO ELENA 5,000 
32 CAIRO ELISABETTA 12,945 
72 CALCAGNO DANIELA 9,031 
29 CALORIO GIUDITTA 13,353 
334 CAMBIANO MARTINA 6,000 
61 CAMERA LORENA 9,751 
20 CAMPAGNA TIZIANA 14,660 
62 CANALE LUISELLA 9,732 
108 CANAVERO MICAELA 9,000 
197 CANDILORO LAURA SILVIA 8,000 
317 CANDONI LIDIA 6,000 
192 CANTA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
237 CANTARELLA ALESSIA ANNA 7,000 
384 CAPELLERO BARBARA 5,000 
232 CAPORALE SILVIA 7,092 
189 CAPOSIO CHIARA SAVITRI 8,000 
273 CAPPELLETTI SARA 7,000 
418 CAPUANO ARIANNA 5,000 
224 CARAMAZZA CHIARA 8,000 
155 CARBONARA CRISTINA 8,000 
262 CARBONE ELISA 7,000 
124 CARROZZO ANTONELLA 8,128 
243 CASI ELEONORA 7,000 
296 CASSESE TIZIANA 7,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
64 CASTAGNA FILOMENA 9,611 
230 CASTAGNOLI ROSSANA 7,530 
118 CASTALDO ROMINA 8,459 
263 CASTALDO MASSIMO 7,000 
71 CASTELLI MARIA ANGELICA 9,033 
393 CASTELLINO MANUELA 5,000 
234 CAVALITTO STEFANO MARIA 7,000 
208 CAVALLO MARCO 8,000 
328 CELLA MASSIMO 6,000 
111 CENSI LUCIA 9,000 
13 CERUTTI GIAN LUCA 18,000 
246 CESTELLI ALBERTO 7,000 
164 CHIANTORE MARCO 8,000 
299 CHIAPPERINI TIZIANA 6,241 
448 CHIARLO ALESSANDRA 3,000 
39 CHIODO MARTINETTO ROBERTA 11,857 
23 CIPOLLA DANIELA 14,203 
461 CISIANO CAROLA 3,000 
178 CISTERNINO ANTONIO 8,000 
337 CLEMENTE MARISA 6,000 
231 COCO ALESSANDRA SABRINA 7,170 
254 COGNO SIMONA 7,000 
97 COLONNA VALENTINA 9,000 
210 COMELLA CHIARA 8,000 
131 COMMUNARA CINZIA 8,000 
313 CONDELLI SIMONA 6,000 
309 CONTALDO TERESA 6,000 
172 CONTERIO PAOLA 8,000 
356 CONTUZZI LUCIANA 5,000 
184 CORDERO MASSIMO 8,000 
370 CORSO RAFFAELLA 5,000 
382 CORVINO GIANLUCA 5,000 
383 COSTAMAGNA BARBARA 5,000 
255 COSTANTINO SEYLA 7,000 
429 CRESPI CHIARA MICHELA 3,138 
338 CRISCUOLO VITTORIA 6,000 
157 CRISTIANO LOREDANA 8,000 
94 CRITELLI LAURA ANTONIETTA 9,000 
181 CRIVELLI BARBARA 8,000 
368 CULOTTA ANTONELLO 5,000 
138 DABBENE ORNELLA 8,000 
287 DAL SANTO IRINA MARILENE 7,000 
194 D'ALFIO ELENA 8,000 
297 DALMASSO RAFFAELLA 6,929 
100 DANIELI MORENA 9,000 
376 D'ARINO MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
464 DE BLASI MONYA 3,000 
288 DE FRINO PAOLA 7,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
292 DE LUCA IOLANDA MARIA 7,000 
459 DE PALO ERIKA 3,000 
404 DE SIATI MONICA 5,000 
150 DE VECCHI CONSUELO 8,000 
268 DEAGOSTINI CATERINA 7,000 
443 DELIA CHIARA 3,000 
410 DELLA BELLA NADIN 5,000 
421 DELLAFERRERA GIOVANNA 5,000 
159 DELRIO DANIELA 8,000 
357 DEVALLE MANUELA 5,000 
173 DEVIETTI GOGGIA FEDERICA 8,000 
269 DI BITONTO DONATELLA 7,000 
266 DI BRITA ROSSANA 7,000 
168 DI COLA ALESSANDRA 8,000 
30 DI DIO KATIA 13,190 
400 DI FRANCESCO DANIELA 5,000 
329 DI LEVA STEFANIA 6,000 
85 DI MONTE GIULIA 9,000 
380 DI NOIA CHIARA 5,000 
388 DI PAOLA SILVIA 5,000 
229 DI PILATO MARIA 7,550 
444 DOMINICI NOEMI 3,000 
358 DONATONE ANTONELLA 5,000 
438 DONIS MANUELA 3,000 
346 DOTTA MADDALENA 5,000 
434 DOTTI MATTEO 3,000 
24 DUELLA PAOLO 14,186 
177 DUGHERA ANDREA 8,000 
195 EMINA FEDERICA 8,000 
265 ESPOSITO LUCIA ISABELLA 7,000 
257 ESPOSTO MARIELLA 7,000 
403 FANTONE MARA 5,000 
146 FASSINA SIMONA 8,000 
43 FAVA MARINA 11,368 
86 FAVOLE ALBERTO 9,000 
293 FE' CLAUDIA 7,000 
48 FENOCCHIO GIORGIA 10,926 
33 FERRARI RAFFAELLA 12,689 
457 FERRARI CRISTINA 3,000 
278 FERRARIS ALESSANDRA 7,000 
175 FERRERO ANTONELLA 8,000 
402 FERRERO LORENA 5,000 
58 FERRERO MERLINO SILVIA 10,048 
40 FERRINO DANIELA 11,837 
282 FICCO MIRKO 7,000 
205 FICILI PAOLA 8,000 
128 FILIPPA SARA 8,000 
387 FILIPPELLI SARA 5,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
341 FIORENZANO LUCIA 6,000 
373 FIORINA GIORGIA 5,000 
425 FISSORE ALESSANDRA 5,000 
114 FONTANA MANUELA 8,949 
3 FORNARA ROBERTA 21,351 

113 FORZANO SERENA 8,980 
212 FRANSCINI MONICA 8,000 
176 FREIRIA LUCA 8,000 
107 FROSSI MATTEO PAOLO 9,000 
308 FURLANO BARBARA 6,000 
99 FURNO ALESSIA 9,000 
456 GAINA MARIA ANIELA 3,000 
420 GALEASSO ANDREA 5,000 
191 GALLIZIA CARLO ALBERTO 8,000 
310 GALLIZIOLI PAOLA 6,000 
214 GALLO FEDERICA 8,000 
271 GALLONE CINZIA 7,000 
463 GAMALERO SONIA 3,000 
390 GAROFALO FRANCESCHINA 5,000 
252 GENESIA MARIA LUISA ELEONORA 7,000 
120 GENINATTI NENI MONICA GIULIA 8,390 
445 GENTILE ROBERTO 3,000 
7 GEUNA TIZIANA 19,339 

151 GHIGLIONE VALERIA 8,000 
343 GIACHERO LUCA MARIA 5,964 
354 GIACOSA LAURA 5,000 
322 GIAMBONA ERMINIA 6,000 
307 GIAMPAOLO SERENA 6,000 
50 GIANNETTI CLAUDIA CRISTINA 10,566 
221 GIANOTTI NORA 8,000 
331 GIOVARA STEFANIA 6,000 
143 GIRAUDO PAOLA 8,000 
81 GIRIBONE SIMONA 9,000 
250 GIUFFRÈ MARIA CONCETTA 7,000 
89 GIULIANO GIANNA 9,000 
139 GIUNIPERO MARA 8,000 
68 GOLZIO PAOLA MARIA 9,275 
46 GONELLA MARCO 11,224 
69 GONELLA RAFFAELLA 9,194 
320 GRAGLIA ELENA 6,000 
148 GRANDE ALESSIA 8,000 
449 GRECO PAOLA BLESILLA 3,000 
240 GRENCI MICHELANGELO 7,000 
9 GRIMALDI LAURA 18,729 

355 GRIMALDI ALESSANDRA 5,000 
92 GUALTIERI ELENA 9,000 
353 GUERCI PAOLO 5,000 
98 GUIDETTO LAURETTA MARIA 9,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
284 GUIDOTTI ELENA 7,000 
460 HORTA DE REZENDE RICCI ADRIANA 3,000 
342 IAZZOLINO BARBARA 6,000 
160 IL GRANDE ROSA 8,000 
187 INTILLA ANDREA 8,000 
423 IOIMO GIORGIO 5,000 
326 ISAIA PAOLA 6,000 
430 JAHIER MIRIAM 3,000 
179 LA GRECA ANGELA 8,000 
95 LATELLA SARA JENNIFER 9,000 
35 LATERZA PAOLA 12,500 
413 LATRONICO PAOLA 5,000 
339 LEMBO SONIA 6,000 
344 LEPORI EMANUELA 5,381 
76 LERDA MARIA TERESA 9,000 
73 LEVY TIZIANA 9,014 
10 LIBERALATO ROBERTA 18,685 
396 LICOPOLI LAURETTA 5,000 
5 LITTIZZETTO MONICA 20,497 

137 LO VALVO STEFANIA 8,000 
225 LONGO MICAELA 7,964 
122 LUPO SIMONA 8,175 
11 LUSSO LAURA 18,464 
238 MACCHI GIORGIA 7,000 
272 MAGNANI MARINELLA 7,000 
274 MALIMPENSA LUCA FABIO 7,000 
348 MANZONE CRISTINA 5,000 
453 MARCHESI SIMONA ANNA 3,000 
79 MARECH LUCREZIA 9,000 
174 MARELLO CHIARA 8,000 
270 MARINOSCI MARISTELLA 7,000 
233 MARTINOTTI SILVIA 7,000 
279 MARZANO FRANCESCA 7,000 
301 MASSUCCO BARBARA 6,000 
349 MATIOTTI CRISTIANA 5,000 
242 MATTIO EZIO 7,000 
52 MAZZEO DANIELA 10,475 
217 MEINI CHIARA 8,000 
28 MENTIGAZZI LAURA 13,383 
432 MERGOLA ANNA 3,000 
300 MIGLIARINI SILVANA 6,000 
65 MILONE ELENA MARIA 9,569 
186 MINATI CHIARA 8,000 
306 MINECCIA VALENTINA 6,000 
241 MINETTI SARAH ELISABETTA 7,000 
276 MISTRONI PAOLA SABRINA 7,000 
415 MONACO DANIELA 5,000 
369 MONDINO STEFANIA 5,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
452 MONTALDO CARLOTTA MARIA 3,000 
352 MONTE STEFANO 5,000 
121 MONTI RAFFAELLA 8,175 
303 MONTORFANO EMANUELE 6,000 
147 MONTUSCHI ANNA 8,000 
53 MORERO DANIELA 10,280 
347 MORTAROTTI MONICA 5,000 
180 MOSCHINI SIMONA 8,000 
419 MOSONI ANNA 5,000 
222 MOTTA STEFANIA 8,000 
158 MOTTURA BIANCA 8,000 
152 MUNAFO' AMBRA 8,000 
333 MUNNO ALESSANDRA 6,000 
427 MUSCA DANIELA 5,000 
424 MUSIARI FRANCESCA 5,000 
207 MUZZUPAPPA EVA 8,000 
44 NAPPI ORNELLA 11,355 
14 NECCO GIORGIA 17,581 
162 NEGRO MANUELA 8,000 
332 NEGRO ELISA 6,000 
318 NOTA ALESSIA 6,000 
169 NOTARO LOREDANA 8,000 
167 OBIALERO BARBARA 8,000 
83 OCONE DANIELA 9,000 
106 OLIVERO MAURIZIO 9,000 
411 OLIVO FEDERICA 5,000 
336 ONEGLIA BARBARA 6,000 
409 ONORATO VALENTINA 5,000 
412 ORLANDO PAOLA 5,000 
182 ORTUSO LUISA 8,000 
42 OSIO DANIELA 11,390 
236 OTTAVIANI BARBARA 7,000 
101 OTTIN-FASSE BEATRICE 9,000 
140 OZZELLO DILETTA 8,000 
142 PACCHIANA PARRAVICINI MARIA VITTORIA 8,000 
253 PACE GLADYS 7,000 
277 PACI ROBERTA 7,000 
125 PAGOTTO BARBARA 8,000 
451 PALAZZO GIANFRANCO 3,000 
371 PALMESE FEDERICA 5,000 
281 PALMISANO DANIELA 7,000 
22 PANEBIANCO AMANDA 14,530 
235 PANGRAZI MARIA GRAZIA 7,000 
397 PANIGONI VALERIA 5,000 
458 PANNACE ENZO 3,000 
441 PAPANIKOLAOU CHRISTINA 3,000 
315 PARLANI BARBARA 6,000 
324 PARZIALE FRANCESCA 6,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
204 PASCHETTA FEDERICA 8,000 
200 PASSERINI ROBIN 8,000 
377 PASSERINI MILENA 5,000 
63 PAULETTA MAURIZIO 9,618 
372 PEGORARO DAVIDE 5,000 
156 PEILA CLAUDIA 8,000 
6 PEIROLO CLAUDIA 20,011 

316 PERALTA VALERIO 6,000 
26 PEROTTO ELENA 13,856 
2 PERRONE DAVIDE 24,263 

378 PETRIZZELLI MARCO 5,000 
391 PIANCA CLAUDIA 5,000 
305 PIAZZESE DELIA MARIARITA 6,000 
54 PILONE MONICA 10,279 
67 PINNA MARIA PAOLA 9,392 
126 PIOPPO ELENA 8,000 
51 PIRAS MARIA ANTONELLA 10,547 
304 PITTON BARBARA 6,000 
119 PLATINI SILVIA 8,452 
239 POMERO ARIANNA 7,000 
88 PORZIO ALESSANDRA 9,000 
8 PRIMO ILARIA 19,147 

363 QUARTA MARIA GRAZIA 5,000 
286 RABBIA MANUELA 7,000 
21 RACALBUTO SARA SIMONA 14,547 
275 RAIMONDO SILVIA 7,000 
57 RAITERI RAFFAELLA 10,132 
395 RAMASSO ANNALISA ROSINA 5,000 
135 RAMONDA EVELIN 8,000 
455 RAMONDA SABRINA 3,000 
116 RANIERI MONICA 8,502 
17 RAPETTI MARIA RAFFAELLA 16,385 
227 RAPICAVOLI PAOLA 7,945 
340 RASETTI CLAUDIA 6,000 
196 RAVAGNANI FRANCESCA 8,000 
330 REANO LISA GIUSEPPINA 6,000 
15 RICCARDO RAFFAELLA 16,882 
77 RICCO CLAUDIA 9,000 
19 RICUPERATI SARA 15,035 
264 RIETTO MONICA 7,000 
12 RISSO CRISTIANA 18,273 
422 ROBBE MARTA 5,000 
440 ROCCA ANNA RITA 3,000 
374 ROCCIA ELVIA 5,000 
36 ROMANIELLO MARA 12,374 
365 ROMANO STEFANIA 5,000 
407 ROMANO LIZA 5,000 
102 ROMEO ANNUNZIATA 9,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
285 ROMEO GIORGIA MARIA 7,000 
133 ROMUSSI LAURA 8,000 
446 RONZINO ANTONELLA 3,000 
203 ROSONE GABRIELLA 8,000 
115 ROSSI FRANCESCA 8,643 
247 ROSSI FRANCESCA 7,000 
16 ROSSINO BARBARA 16,523 
18 ROSSO SILVIA 15,576 
381 ROSSO PIERA 5,000 
280 ROSSOVICH ELISA 7,000 
260 RUFFA BRUNELLA 7,000 
188 RUMI MAURO 8,000 
392 RUPO MONICA 5,000 
360 SABBIONE ANNA LAURA 5,000 
398 SACCHETTI MARTA 5,000 
350 SAJEVA MASSIMILIANO 5,000 
462 SALMASO SILENA TERESA 3,000 
34 SALVINO BARBARA 12,551 
258 SANNA ANNA 7,000 
213 SAPONARO ANGELA 8,000 
386 SARTORI SIMONA 5,000 
439 SASSU OLGA GIOVANNA 3,000 
428 SAVASTA ANDREA 5,000 
82 SCALESE MARA 9,000 
359 SCARAFIOTTI CLAUDIA 5,000 
145 SCAVONE CATERINA 8,000 
134 SCHIVA MARIA 8,000 
37 SCIAME' MONICA 12,071 
366 SCINICA CARMELA 5,000 
185 SCORDO GIOVANNI GIANPIERO 8,000 
163 SECCHI LUANA 8,000 
454 SELLA NADA 3,000 
90 SERRA MANUELA 9,000 
345 SERRA LETIZIA 5,000 
450 SIMIONATO SARA FEDERICA 3,000 
132 SIMONELLI BARBARA 8,000 
414 SIRAGUSA ROSSELLA 5,000 
91 SMANIOTTO CRISTINA 9,000 
436 SOLDANI ROBERTO 3,000 
426 SOLDATINI MARCELLA 5,000 
261 SOLIMAN STEFANIA 7,000 
25 SORBA LUCIANA 14,103 
38 SORCE MASSIMO 11,922 
399 SPADAFINA PAOLA 5,000 
154 SPATOLA MELANIA 8,000 
433 SPERTA NICOLETTA 3,000 
351 STANIZZO MARIA ROSA 5,000 
183 STRATI GLENDA 8,000 



Posizione Graduatoria Cognome Nome Punteggio
251 STROPPA ANNA 7,000 
298 SURGO VALENTINA 6,929 
198 SUSCA GIOVANNA 8,000 
327 TAMBURO ANNA 6,000 
245 TIEZZI MARIA NOVELLA 7,000 
216 TINOZZI RICCARDO 8,000 
335 TOMASI CONT SIMONA 6,000 
401 TOMATIS DAVIDE 5,000 
323 TORRE SUSANNA EMMA 6,000 
249 TOSCANO MARGHERITA 7,000 
144 TRICARICO MARIKA 8,000 
127 TULONE RAFFAELLA 8,000 
219 UNTERRICHTER RICHARD EUGEN 8,000 
112 VACCARINO CECILIA 9,000 
244 VACCARINO CHIARA 7,000 
295 VAGGELLI IACOPO 7,000 
206 VAI DANIELA 8,000 
166 VALENTE MONICA 8,000 
41 VALLAURI PAOLA 11,652 
49 VARNAI ANNA 10,594 
256 VENEZIANI ANNALISA 7,000 
364 VENTURA ANNALISA 5,000 
267 VERRASTRO MICHELE ANGELO 7,000 
442 VESPOLI ELGA 3,000 
321 VESSIO DAVIDE 6,000 
104 VIARENGO GIUSTINA 9,000 
193 VICINO LUISA 8,000 
136 VINARDI GIOVANNI MARCO 8,000 
248 ZANINI BUCCELLA ELAINE 7,000 
84 ZAPPADOR MARINA 9,000 
211 ZEDDA MASSIMO 8,000 
435 ZENATTI ERIKA 3,000 
60 ZUCCHI SERENA 9,841 
129 ZUFFRANIERI MARCO 8,000 
123 ZULLO GIUSEPPINA 8,138 

 


